(211) 800m - Chlapci :: Beh A
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St.c.
(365)
(389)
(387)
(257)
(364)
(314)
)
(342)

HEINKTII

Meno

MARMON Patryk
HAZOS Tamés
PRUNAR Jakub
GOMILSEK Samo
MAJERSKI Adam
PLETZ Boldizsar
KOPIAR Jakub
KAPITANY Marton

Olympijské nadeje V4
Bratislava 30.01.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 17. 5. 2024 o 5:38

Nar.

1997
2000
1999
1997
1998
1999
1999
1999

Klub / Krajina

Poland

UTE Budapest

USK Praha

AD Stajerska Maribor
Poland

ARAK

Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Godolloi EAC
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Vykon
1:57,48
2:00,62
2:02,00
2:02,53
2:05,54
2:06,09
2:08,00
2:09,90
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